
1 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 600.034

2 Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. 30913 598.036

3 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 598.029

4 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 598.028

5 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 597.021

6 George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon 34593 595.023

7 George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 595.016

8 Collins Jason Target Rifle Traralgon 34576 594.021

9 Crandall Zeke Target Rifle Traralgon 34615 593.027

10 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 592.014
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20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 A 100 7 100 6 100 5 100 3 100 9 100 4 600.034

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 C 100 5 100 3 98 4 100 6 100 9 100 9 598.036

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 100 4 100 4 98 1 100 8 100 7 100 5 598.029

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 A 100 3 100 8 99 4 100 4 99 5 100 4 598.028

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 A 100 6 100 3 100 3 100 6 99 2 98 1 597.021

George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 B 100 4 99 3 100 4 99 4 98 3 99 5 595.023

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon J 34418 B 99 2 100 2 100 5 99 3 99 2 98 2 595.016

Collins Jason Target Rifle Traralgon S 34576 B 100 3 98 4 99 4 100 3 99 3 98 4 594.021

Crandall Zeke Target Rifle Traralgon S 34615 C 97 1 99 4 99 6 99 2 99 8 100 6 593.027

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 99 2 97 3 99 2 99 1 98 3 100 3 592.014

Hill Ralph Target Rifle Traralgon V 34397 C 99 3 98 1 97 2 98 1 99 4 100 3 591.014

Young Ethan Lancefield SBRC SJ 34701 D 99 1 100 3 99 2 100 2 96 3 95 1 589.012

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 D 97 1 97 3 97 3 98 6 99 1 96 7 584.021

Tennant Jamie Lancefield SBRC S 31740 C 97 5 97 2 97 2 97 4 97 1 98 583.014

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 D 99 2 97 1 96 1 96 1 97 2 98 1 583.008

Ryan Michael Leongatha SBRC V 34649 C 98 2 98 5 95 1 98 1 95 2 98 3 582.014

Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 D 93 2 96 2 96 2 96 1 97 2 99 4 577.013

Davidson Cameron Leongatha SBRC S 34526 C 97 95 1 95 2 97 2 99 94 2 577.007

Bradbury-Ryan Lucy Leongatha SBRC V 34750 D 98 3 96 1 97 2 97 2 91 1 96 575.009

Meachem Greg Donnybrook V 62373 D 94 1 97 2 96 3 94 1 97 1 96 574.008

Davies Rees Kyneton SBRC V 30751 C 92 97 1 93 98 2 96 1 93 1 569.005

Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC S 34553 D 90 1 94 97 2 95 1 95 96 2 567.006

Homewood Karyn Lancefield SBRC S 31117 C 98 2 100 3 97 2 100 1 97 1 71 1 563.010

Abbott Gary Mornington SBRC S 34605 D 91 1 92 88 1 93 1 84 2 88 1 536.006
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1 Musgrave Lindsay Lancefield SBRC 30530 584.020

2 McMaster John Lancefield SBRC 32453 582.014

3 Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 566.013

4 Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC 34553 523.004
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Musgrave Lindsay Lancefield SBRC S 30530 B 99 2 97 5 97 3 97 4 98 4 96 2 584.020

McMaster John Lancefield SBRC S 32453 B 97 3 96 1 98 3 97 1 97 5 97 1 582.014

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC V 31125 C 93 2 93 2 91 2 99 3 93 1 97 3 566.013

Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC S 34553 D 84 1 86 88 1 91 1 87 1 87 523.004
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1 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 589.019

2 Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. 30913 543.002
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20m Air Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 A 97 3 99 4 97 3 97 3 100 5 99 1 589.019

Smith Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 D 89 89 95 94 1 93 83 1 543.002
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1 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 592.000

2 MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC 30572 591.000

3 Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC 33235 585.000

4 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 582.000

5 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 535.000

6 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 527.000

7 Ng Rodney Oakleigh Rifle Club 34743 489.000
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Air Supported (Raw) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 99 99 98 100 99 97 592.000

MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 A 98 98 99 99 99 98 591.000

Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 A 99 98 95 97 98 98 585.000

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 96 97 95 99 97 98 582.000

Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34742 C 94 90 89 83 91 88 535.000

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 81 86 92 91 85 92 527.000

Ng Rodney Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34743 D 77 87 91 81 76 77 489.000
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1 George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 567.000

2 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 557.000
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